2015 MAKE A WISH

Meet Results

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2015
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Women / XG / Jr B 12-13
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Judge's Signatures

. "

1 325
2 301
3 304
4 317
5 320
6 315
7 312
8 303
9 305
10 311
11 321
12 306

ProScore v5.0.5

Kaelie Spittle

Woods
Kiyanna Blue

Woods
Alexandria Crostic

New Kent
Katie O'Connor

Woods
Amy Roth

Woods
Ella Nelson

Woods
Mary Lawson

New Kent
Carly Craw ford

Prestige
Caroline Faulkner

Prestige
Kaila Lacey

Woods
Gillian Salsberry

Stafford Royals
Kailee Hayw ard

Stafford Royals
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9.200 9.600
1 2T
9.075 9.375
2 5
8.700 9.700
5 1
8.600 9.300
6 7
8.750 9.600
4 2T
8.350 9.575
7 4
8.850 9.150
3 8
7.900 8.700
10 11
7.800 9.075
11T 9
7.800 9.350
11T 6
8.300 8.875
8 10
8.050 7.675
9 12

Stafford Royals Gymnastics

9.475 9.500 37.775
1T 2 1
9.475 9.550 37.475
iT 1 2
9.300 9.250 36.950
4 6 3
9.350 9.350 36.600
3 5 4
8.850 9.125 36.325
7T 7 5
9.100 8.925 35.950
5 8 6
8.475 9.400 35.875
10 4 7
8.525 9.425 34.550
9 3 8
8.850 8.800 34.525
7T 10T 9
9.000 8.325 34.475
6 12 10
8.050 8.800 34.025
12 10T 11
8.225 8.875 32.825
11 9 12



